504294509 03/28/2017

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4341190

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CORRECT AN ERROR MADE IN A PREVIOUSLY RECORDED DOCUMENT THAT ERRONEOUSLY AFFECTS THE PATENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
INTEGRATED DEVICE TECHNOLOGY, INC.	03/28/2017

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	INTEGRATED DEVICE TECHNOLOGY, INC.	
Street Address:	6024 SILVER CREEK VALLEY ROAD	
City:	SAN JOSE	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	95138	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	7093047

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (408)284-8454

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 4083601517

Email: richard.swope@idt.com
Correspondent Name: RICHARD SWOPE

Address Line 1: 6024 SILVER CREEK VALLEY ROAD
Address Line 4: SAN JOSE, CALIFORNIA 95138

NAME OF SUBMITTER:RICHARD S. SWOPESIGNATURE:/Richard S. Swope/DATE SIGNED:03/28/2017

Total Attachments: 1

source=Declaration 7,093,047#page1.tif

PATENT 504294509 REEL: 042107 FRAME: 0975

DECLARATION

I, Richard S. Swope, declare:

- 1. Integrated Device Technology, Inc., is the true and correct owner of U.S. Patent No. 7,093,047.
- The assignment of assignor's interest from Zhang, Zhenyuan and Zhang, Wenjin to Zhang,
 Yaoming was submitted with erroneous information.
- 3. The erroneous assignment was filed at Reel/Frame No. 015568/0513.
- 4. The correct chain of title for U.S. Patent No. 7,093,047 should be as follows:
 - a. Mario Au and Jiann-Jeng Duh, inventors, to Integrated Device Technology, Inc.
 - The last correct assignee, Integrated Device Technology, Inc., has been, and continues to be, the owner of U.S. Patent No. 7,093,047.

I declare under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing is true and correct.

March 28, 2017

Richard S. Swope

PATENT REEL: 042107 FRAME: 0976